15JAN19 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 19.3.0
15:22:42 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 15JAN1S ! i v

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JAN19
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/1/1A/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 3

$2.,00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
REFUNDED §
OFFICIAL !
1st 3 3.60 3.00
2nd 2 4.20
3rd 1
4th 1A
5th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
3/2 9.80 4.90
ok
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars) i p
3/2/1 5.20 2.60 i ’

~KEY CLUB BRASILEIR



185JANLS
15:51:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JAN1S3

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 22

3rd 5

4th 2

5th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
a/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/2/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/4

4/2n/5/2/6

$2

$1.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

2l.80

.00 PAYS

39.20

00 PAYS
42.40

00 PAYS
54.50

00 PAYS
73.60

15JAN19

AMT/MAZ 19.3.0

(U8 Doallars)

S1.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
19.60

50 PAYS
21.20

10 PAYS
5.45

00 PAYS
39.80

{Us

{Us

{us

{Us

Show

2.60
2.10
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dellarsg)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 1




15JANAS
16:18:44 (EST)

COMMUNLITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FIMNISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
PAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 4
2nd 1
3rd 3
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/3
superfecta
CFFICIAL
a/1/3/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

PRICE REPORT

4/1/3/6

NONE

REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 15JAN19

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
22.60

00 PAYS
52,70

00 PAYS
331.20

00 PAYS
285.290

AmT/MA2 19.3.0

15JAN19

(U8 Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.30

$0.50 PAYS
26.35

$0.10 PAYS
33.12

$1.00 PAYS
142.60

Show

2.20
2.60
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 bollars)

(U5 Dollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# 1




15JAN19
16:44:58 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JAN19

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 2

2nd 3

ard 7

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/7/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
a/2

2

$1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12,00

.00 PAYS

58.80

00 PAYS
581.80

60 PAYS
1797.00

.00 PAYS

64.20

15JAN19

AMT/MA2 19.3.0

(U8 Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

3.60
6.20

00 PAYS

29.490

50 PAYS
290.90

10 PAYS
179.70Q

00 PAYS
32.10

(Us

(Us

(us

(ue

Show

4.80
4.40
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




15JANL1S PRICE REPORT

17:16:57(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JAN19
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

QORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 1

ird 5

ath 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
OFFICEAL
4/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

$2.

Si.

$1.

$2

Win

00 PAYS
37.20

00 PAYS
63.80

00 PAYS
94.00

.00 PAYS

46.40

iA5JAN1S

AmT/MA2 19.3.0

{US Dollars}

S1.

$0.

$0.

$t.

Place

3.80
4.60

00 PAYS

18.60

50 PAYS
31.90

10 PAYS
9.40

00 PAYS
23.20

(Us

{Us

{us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.20
2.8¢

Dollarxs)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCGOO2
PAGE# 1




15JAN19 PRICE REPORT
17:48:56 (BEST) REPORTING DATE: 15JAN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JANL9
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AMT/MAZ 19.3.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lat 7 45.60 19.00
2nd 2 14 .60
3rd [
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/2 530.40 265 .20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $S1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/2/6 1734.290 B67.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
T/2/6/3 8402.10 840.21

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/7 146.00

51.

00 PAYS
73.00

Show

8.00
8.80
4.80

{US Dollars}

{US Dellars)

(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGEH# 1




15JAN19
18:14:55(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JAN1S

RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 1

ird 3

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/3/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
39.60

00 PAYS
33.10

00 PAYS
36.40

00 PAYS
89.40

i5JAN19

AMT/MA2 19.3.0

{US Dollars)

51.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

3.20
5.40

00 PAYS

19.80

50 PAYS
16.55

10 PAYS
3.64

00 PAYS
44.70

(Uus

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

2.20
2.490
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




15JAN1S PRICE REPORT
18:46:48 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 15JAN1S9

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JAN19
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

QORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/2/7
SCRATCHEDP RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AMT/MAZ 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lat 1 6.80 4.40
2nd 4 22 .40
3rd 2
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/4 79.40 39.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/4/2 178.30 89.15
Superfecta
QOFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/4/2/7 746 .40 T4 .64

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/1 20.00

$1.

00 PAYS
10.00

{Us

{Us

(us

{us

Show

4.40
10.60
5.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




15JAN19 PRICE REPORT
19:21:03 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 15JAN19

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 15JAN19

RACE : ©

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : SA/1/9/5/2A
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 1

AMT/MAZ 19.3.0

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 9A 5.80 3.20
2nd 1 2.80C
3rd 9
4th 5
5th 2n
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/1 14.40 7.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31,00 PAYS $0.850 PAYS
9/1/5 26.20 13.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
9/1/s5/2 133.10 13.31

Daily Double
COFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/9 27.80

$1.

00 PAYS
13.90

(Us

(T8

(Uus

(us

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




